

US SPYDER RYDERS Speed Coast Chapter Membership Information Sheet



US Spyder Ryders – Speed Coast Chapter participates in rydes/events and welcomes you to join us and join the fun. To become a member an individual must be a Can-Am On-Road owner, passenger, or owner of a street legal motorcycle or autocycle. Members are required to pay annual dues, accept the Bylaws of the club and sign a release from liabilities waiver annually. Members are required to partake in at least one club supported community service or charitable event, at least four group ryding events per year

US Spyder Ryders – Speed Coast Chapter is a dues paying club with current dues set at \$25 per member. Dues are annual from July 1 thru June 30. Dues will be used for donations, administrative items or will come back to the members in the form of event activities.

US SPYDER RYDERS can be found using several media outlets:



http://www.usspyderryders.com



https://www.usspyderryders.com/fl-speed-coast-chapter

https://www.facebook.com/groups/USSpyderRyders.SpeedCoastChapter

To join US Spyder Ryders – Speed Coast Chapter, print out this document, complete all blanks, sign the Bylaws, the Release of Liability – Member, and return them with your dues. This must be done for <u>each individual who will participate in the</u> <u>club</u>. Please submit the completed pages and \$25 dues (*payable to Adrienne Dolinky, please annotate Speed Coast in the memo*) for each individual wishing to join:

US SPYDER RYDERS-SPEED COAST c/o Adrienne Dolinky 16 Leidel Drive Palm Coast, Florida 32137

MEMBER INFORMATION:

Name:	Phone #:
E-Mail:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Spouse/Partner:	
Year & Model:	Make: